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Name (Last, First)
Palmer, Ross
Babcock, Duane
Gokey, Pete
Sweet, Colin
Fajardo, Xavier
Boruta, Mark
Thompson 2nd, Jeff
Handlon, Colin
Stallard, Shawn
Thompson, Jeff
Bell, Patrick
Applegate, Tim
Boruta, Robin
Marshall, David
Ma, Marson
Olsen, Randall
Bush, Geffrey
Siembor, Geoff
Wild, Jeff

Lovely, Rick
Gaffney, Rob
Tobel, Scott
Doone, Harry
Mcumber, Wes
Strong, Kevin
Nesmith, Steve
Tsoi, Sonny
Hasselbach 2nd, Pam
Neal, Roy

De Guise, Michael
Sievers, Mark
Threadingham, Charlie
Lewis, Jim
Kryder, Kevin
Hasselbach, Pam
Huang, Kenny

Mitchell, Gerald
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Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club
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BLANK

A20934
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A175636

A19109

BLANK

A48156
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A25984

A28890

A21968

BLANK

BLANK
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BLANK
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BLANK

BLANK
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BLANK
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BLANK

BLANK
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BLANK
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RANK PD
11
2 7
306
4 15
5 13
6 4
7 3
8 6
9 11
10 3
11 8
12 16
13 13
14 5
15 11
16 7
17 13
18 20
19 15
20 2
21 25
2 20
23 45
24 34
25 15
26 11
27 17
28 21
29 40
30 13
31 8
32 18
3310
34 49
3B 22
36 25
37 48

NT PE FP

21 April 2018

Overall

Penalties

FTDR

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
17.30(0)
19.24(3)
17.48(0)
19.80(3)
15.99(0)
19.30(0)
19.20(0)
20.62(1)
20.68(2)
22.76(1)
19.23(0)
23.84(4)
20.29(1)
19.79(0)
19.03(0)
20.28(0)
21.35(2)
21.14(0)
22.34(0)
19.72(0)
21.21(1)
19.00(0)
19.37(4)
20.03(4)
24.10(2)
23.03(1)

35.23(12)
21.26(1)
19.61(5)
23.55(2)
25.77(2)
23.14(1)
19.47(0)
20.84(1)
19.25(0)
24.57(5)

20.51(2)

2
17.45(0)
19.43(2)
19.13(2)
21.78(5)
21.74(2)
21.64(1)
19.68(0)
20.84(0)
19.70(1)
19.72(0)
23.94(2)
24.77(5)
21.05(1)
21.99(1)
20.87(0)
22.95(3)
23.65(3)
23.63(2)
29.75(4)
26.27(1)
22.75(1)
21.81(2)
22.00(5)
22.55(6)
24.31(2)
23.52(2)
22.90(1)
20.59(0)
23.21(4)
25.13(5)
26.48(4)
24.95(3)
25.00(1)
19.20(0)
25.89(2)
24.62(3)

33.53(9)

3
18.71(0)
16.59(0)
17.97(0)
17.53(1)
25.16(6)
19.70(0)
20.45(1)
19.61(0)
18.68(0)
21.31(1)
22.89(2)
19.78(0)
20.74(2)
22.68(2)
21.01(1)
24.22(0)
21.99(3)
17.97(1)
24.52(6)
24.98(1)
21.04(2)
21.20(2)
24.80(8)
23.53(4)
21.86(2)
23.52(1)
19.89(0)
22.34(1)
25.01(2)
23.05(2)
18.72(0)
26.03(4)
25.58(4)

48.03(40)
23.24(1)
22.59(2)

23.68(8)

4
18.98(1)
19.53(0)
17.94(1)
17.35(1)
18.46(2)
18.46(0)
20.88(1)
20.91(2)
16.98(0)
21.32(0)
19.67(2)
20.40(2)
23.43(5)
25.38(0)
24.76(5)
19.43(1)
22.33(1)
19.72(3)
18.44(1)
19.78(0)
17.51(2)
26.66(7)
22.05(9)
23.39(6)
22.77(4)
24.39(3)
20.35(0)

29.59(10)
22.00(6)
20.63(0)
25.93(1)
25.15(4)
30.08(1)
22.14(5)
30.13(10)
28.17(5)

25.02(12)

5
18.81(0)
20.18(2)
16.90(0)
22.45(2)
19.33(2)
21.71(1)
20.68(0)
21.39(2)
21.05(3)
20.72(0)
22.97(1)
20.68(0)
27.39(4)
22.11(1)
25.46(3)
25.61(3)
24.45(3)
26.22(6)
20.81(1)
23.29(0)
30.78(12)
23.04(3)
25.23(10)
26.59(9)
24.30(1)
23.34(1)
22.50(1)
28.34(7)
20.71(6)
23.65(0)
19.78(0)
27.20(5)
26.96(3)
18.62(2)
27.12(7)
27.64(6)

24.25(7)

6
16.13(0)
12.48(0)
18.98(3)
16.75(3)
15.50(1)
15.99(2)
16.45(1)
15.73(1)
22.78(5)
18.57(1)
15.82(1)
17.88(5)
14.47(0)
15.81(1)
16.84(2)
15.71(0)
15.64(1)
22.35(8)
16.82(3)
18.99(0)
20.10(7)
22.02(6)
21.01(9)
19.16(5)
20.14(4)
19.72(3)
17.41(3)
16.26(2)

28.70(17)
23.74(4)
24.36(1)
16.48(1)
16.08(1)
14.99(1)
18.92(2)
20.27(4)

23.95(10)
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Lewis, Gary
Lehman, Chuck
Palazzolo, Vince
Welgosh, Tom
Baker, John
Rutkowski, Stanley
White, David
Campbell, Bill
Michael, Charlie
Regain, Craig
Favro, David
Zimmerman, Dave
Dinnan, Christopher
Mitzelfeld, Charlie
Favro 2nd, David
Carter, Ryan
Panyard, Jim
Wolak, Marvin
Shimores, Paul
Navarre, Tom
Farris, Henry
Lurvey, Dan
Manning, Colin
Campbell, Sam
Falzon, Keith
Klecha, Dave
Chapman, Doug
Holleran, Tom
Gabbard, Colin

O’ Neill, Greg
Camper, Leonard
Jacobson, Cole
Garbard 2nd, Colin
Schroeter, Robert
Thornbury, Connor
Pantier, Robert
Walsh, Paul
Bacalja, Gary
Movsessian 2nd, Moses
Clifford, Martin
Baker, Blair

Baria, Rex

Behuregard, Bob
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21.13(1)
28.75(0)
20.72(1)

47.00(13)
24.17(1)
22.48(1)
19.70(3)
27.87(0)
25.70(2)
30.19(1)
24.31(0)
25.25(1)
35.45(11)
27.27(3)
30.22(2)
30.12(5)

40.18(12)
32.24(0)
29.59(2)
28.04(1)
31.62(3)
28.03(0)
28.96(1)
32.45(0)
38.21(10)
34.52(7)
57.22(21)
29.81(1)
39.03(12)
69.81(62)
34.51(1)
33.33(4)
32.60(4)
38.37(4)
33.20(3)
41.67(1)
40.18(4)
36.74(3)
35.54(1)
53.12(2)
34.14(2)
34.53(0)

30.36(5)

28.48(4)
23.28(0)
24.64(3)
21.81(2)
27.83(5)
26.13(5)
28.10(9)
27.51(1)
29.25(2)
29.14(4)
30.16(4)
27.21(0)
30.99(5)
25.03(3)
29.96(4)
27.53(4)
31.87(2)
32.09(0)
38.35(0)
32.70(3)
29.30(2)
28.82(2)
28.17(2)
36.33(1)
33.34(0)
36.92(8)
30.73(5)
39.40(3)
33.66(1)
25.94(3)
34.09(2)
30.82(3)
32.88(5)
34.74(0)
39.91(4)
37.88(2)
38.22(2)
41.01(5)
39.66(1)
37.97(0)
34.28(0)
40.67(2)

46.10(21)

23.38(0)
25.66(0)
24.91(1)
24.21(5)
21.70(1)
31.84(7)
26.05(7)
28.80(0)
30.94(1)
27.33(4)
27.93(5)
24.78(1)
26.49(2)
26.52(4)
31.53(6)
30.07(4)
28.10(0)
33.20(0)
27.01(3)
33.36(3)
33.20(4)
35.25(6)
34.11(2)
31.88(3)
32.15(1)
26.66(1)
27.57(2)
33.34(2)
34.41(2)
27.98(1)
35.63(2)
34.17(7)

42.58(16)
35.95(1)
37.80(2)
29.65(0)
37.49(1)
38.90(5)
39.15(2)
43.64(0)
50.88(21)
39.61(1)

37.36(11)

28.14(3)
28.66(3)
24.22(3)
18.42(1)
28.84(1)
23.42(4)
26.50(7)
23.46(0)
25.61(3)
25.51(3)
32.84(9)
31.60(2)
33.66(4)

37.56(12)

34.60(10)
38.31(7)
29.13(0)
28.67(1)
31.05(3)
31.71(3)

39.79(11)
33.01(5)

37.55(14)
32.74(5)
30.53(0)

39.98(11)
27.37(4)
34.07(2)

38.29(11)
27.33(1)
37.37(7)
46.33(7)

39.85(14)
40.90(2)
36.38(1)
28.64(2)
39.14(4)
38.13(2)
32.97(1)
33.65(1)
42.70(7)
50.31(3)

30.81(9)

30.86(8)
25.41(0)
26.30(5)
27.50(3)
32.43(4)
30.27(6)
34.33(13)
29.35(1)
29.84(4)
27.96(2)
28.99(2)
27.31(3)
26.59(2)
30.58(3)
26.09(2)
31.68(12)
31.35(2)
29.89(1)
30.12(5)
37.19(5)
28.92(0)
32.36(0)
37.52(12)
34.33(3)
36.59(2)
33.04(5)
29.69(2)
37.81(3)
35.80(4)
36.11(4)
36.02(4)
36.36(5)
37.38(9)
33.02(2)
37.44(2)
42.24(6)
36.73(2)
41.91(6)
50.80(1)
34.75(1)
36.70(2)
40.80(3)

58.18(36)

19.29(3)
19.94(1)
31.72(15)
13.72(0)
18.62(0)
22.77(1)
22.38(8)
20.47(0)
21.12(5)
23.12(3)
19.54(2)
29.43(2)
19.57(3)
27.88(3)
23.52(6)
24.44(6)
22.06(3)
27.31(4)
27.98(8)
24.54(3)
25.84(2)
31.79(10)
23.98(4)
25.79(0)
25.14(2)
25.22(6)
27.65(5)
28.42(3)
24.39(4)
20.57(3)
31.39(10)
29.16(8)
25.24(4)
30.84(2)
31.61(4)
37.96(5)
33.59(7)
29.50(3)
29.01(0)
25.81(1)
31.40(6)
26.60(5)

30.88(10)
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Kirsch, Gary
Movsessian, Moses
Wagner, Robert
Witt, Amber
Warren, David

Simones, Ethan
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SSP

ccp

SSP

SSP

SSP

Name (Last, First)
Palmer, Ross
Boruta, Robin
Welgosh, Tom

Mitzelfeld, Charlie

Name (Last, First)
Bell, Patrick
Applegate, Tim
Mcumber, Wes
Nesmith, Steve
Kryder, Kevin
Huang, Kenny
Mitchell, Gerald
Zimmerman, Dave

Carter, Ryan

Name (Last, First)
Ma, Marson
Strong, Kevin
Lewis, Jim

Lewis, Gary
Palazzolo, Vince

Navarre, Tom

Name (Last, First)
Siembor, Geoff

Lovely, Rick

uc BLANK
uc BLANK
NV A22270
uc BLANK
uc BLANK
uc BLANK
Final
IDPA#  Time
BLANK  107.38
A21968 127.37
A29998 152.66
BLANK  174.84
Final
IDPA # Time
A25984  124.52
A28890  127.35
A130826 135.25
A43176  137.52
A56678  143.82
A829824 147.86
A51181 150.94
A12268  165.58
A23185  182.15
Final
IDPA # Time
BLANK 127.97
A753377 137.48
A224375 143.17
A45006  151.28
A407632  152.51
A36275  187.54
Final
IDPA # Time
BLANK 131.03
BLANK 133.03
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245.73 81 21 3 0 0 39.25(3)  41.88(4)
260.35 82 40 0 0 0 37.68(5)  41.46(2)
270.94 83 15 0 0 o0 0 50.65(4)  49.76(2)
27726 8 59 0 0 0 0  45.86(2) 49.56(4)
33418 85 72 3.0 0  44.48(2) 69.85(47)
341.58 86 76 1 0 0 54.02(0)  36.76(3)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 1 0 1 0 0 17.30(0) 17.450) 18.71(0)
2 13 0 0 O 0 20.29(1)  21.05(1) 20.74(2)
3 24 0 0 0 0 47.00(13) 21.81(2) 24.21(5)
4 28 2 2 0 0 27.27(3)  25.03(3) 26.52(4)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 8 0 0 ©0 0 19.23(0) 23.94(2) 22.89(2)
2 16 0 0 0 0  23.84(4) 24.77(5) 19.78(0)
3 34 0 0 0 0 | 20.034) 22.556) 23.53(4)
4 1 0 0 O 0 23.03(1)  23.52(2)  23.52(1)
5 49 0 0 0 0  20.84(1) 19.20(0) 48.03(40)
6 25 0 1 0 0 2457(5) 24.623) 22.59(2)
7 48 0 0 O 0 20.51(2) 33.53(9) 23.68(8)
8 9 0 0 0 0 @ 25251) 27.21(0) 24.78(1)
9 38 1 2 0 0 30.12(5) 27.53(4) 30.07(4)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 11 0 0 0 0 19.03(0) 20.87(0) 21.01(1)
2 15 0 0 0 0 @ 2410Q2) 24.31(2) 21.86(2)
310 0 1 0 0  19.47(0) 25.00(1) 25.58(4)
4 19 0 0 O 0 21.13(1)  28.48(4) 23.38(0)
5 28 0 2 0 0 @ 20.72(1) 24.64(3) 24.91(1)
6 18 0 0 ©0 0 28.04(1) 32.70(3) 33.36(3)
Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 20 0 0 0 0  21.14(0) 23.63(2) 17.97(1)
2 2 0 2 0 0 @ 19.72(0) 26.27(1) 24.98(1)

48.33(0)
45.63(13)
43.87(0)
41.41(11)
48.82(2)

73.15(55)

4
18.98(1)
23.43(5)
18.42(1)

37.56(12)

4
19.67(2)
20.40(2)
23.39(6)
24.39(3)
22.14(5)
28.17(5)
25.02(12)
31.60(2)

38.31(7)

4
24.76(5)
22.77(4)
30.08(1)
28.14(3)
24.22(3)

31.71(3)

4
19.72(3)

19.78(0)

36.28(0)
44.09(8)
52.24(4)
51.15(21)
55.89(8)

55.89(7)

5
18.81(0)
27.39(4)
27.50(3)

30.58(3)

5
22.97(1)
20.68(0)
26.59(9)
23.34(1)
18.62(2)
27.64(6)
24.25(7)
27.31(3)

31.68(12)

5
25.46(3)
24.30(1)
26.96(3)
30.86(8)
26.30(5)

37.19(5)

26.22(6)

23.29(0)

42.49(8)
57.00(6)
45.66(3)

49.64(11)
63.43(7)

77.47(10)

37.50(6)
34.49(6)
28.76(2)
39.64(10)
51.71(6)

44.29(1)

6
16.13(0)
14.47(0)
13.72(0)

27.88(3)

6
15.82(1)
17.88(5)
19.16(5)
19.72(3)
14.99(1)
20.27(4)

23.95(10)
29.43(2)

24.44(6)

6
16.84(2)
20.14(4)
16.08(1)
19.29(3)

31.72(15)

24.54(3)

6
22.35(8)

18.99(0)
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Doone, Harry
Neal, Roy
Sievers, Mark

Clifford, Martin

Name (Last, First)

Babcock, Duane

Name (Last, First)
Sweet, Colin

Boruta, Mark

Name (Last, First)
Fajardo, Xavier
Tsoi, Sonny
Hasselbach 2nd, Pam
De Guise, Michael
Hasselbach, Pam
Campbell, Bill

Panyard, Jim

Name (Last, First)
Bush, Geffrey
Baker, John

White, David

Favro, David
Dinnan, Christopher
Favro 2nd, David
Falzon, Keith
Bacalja, Gary

Baria, Rex

Name (Last, First)

BLANK

BLANK

A230987

A259691

IDPA #

A20934

IDPA #

A43226

A19109

IDPA #

A175636

A732262

BLANK

A898972

A28901

A778302

BLANK

IDPA #

A50359

BLANK

A47979

A296308

A948298

BLANK

A54716

A43069

A829337

IDPA #

134.46

139.24

141.04

228.94

Final
Time

107.45

Final
Time

115.66

116.80

Final
Time

116.18

138.28

138.38

139.75

144.55

157.46

182.69

Final
Time

129.41

153.59

157.06

163.77

172.75

175.92

195.96

226.19

232.52

Final
Time
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3 45 0 0 0 0 19.37(4) 22.00(5) 24.80(8)
4 40 0 2 O 0 19.61(5) 23.21(4) 25.01(2)
5 8 1 1 0 0 25.77(2) 26.48(4) 18.72(0)
6 5 0 0 0 0  53.12(2) 37.97(0) 43.64(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Master
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 7 0 1 0 0  19.24(3) 19.43(2) 16.59(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Expert
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 15 0 0 0 0 19.80(3) 21.78(5) 17.53(1)
2 4 0 0 0 0  19.30(0) 21.64(1) 19.70(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 13 0 1 0 0  15.99(0) 21.74(2) 25.16(6)
2 177 0 1 0 0 35.23(12) 22.90(1) 19.89(0)
321 0 0 0 0  21.26(1) 20.59(0) 22.34(1)
4 13 1 0 0 0 23.55(2) 25.13(5) 23.05(2)
5 22 0 0 O 0 19.25(0)  25.89(2) 23.24(1)
6 2 0 0 0 0 27.87(0) 27.51(1)  28.80(0)
7 19 0 0 © 0 40.18(12) 31.87(2) 28.10(0)
Stock Service Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3
1 3 0 0 0 0 21.35(2)  23.65(3) 21.99(3)
2 12 0 1 0 0 @ 2417(1) 27.83(5) 21.70(1)
3 47 0 0 0 0  19.70(3) 28.10(9) 26.05(7)
4 22 0 0 O 0 24.31(0)  30.16(4) 27.93(5)
5 27 0 2 0 0 35.45(11)  30.99(5) 26.49(2)
6 30 0 1 0 0 30.22(2)  29.96(4)  31.53(6)
7 15 0 3 0 0 38.21(10) 33.34(0) 32.15(1)
8 24 0 1 0 0 36.74(3) 41.01(5) 38.90(5)
9 14 0 0 0 0 34.53(0)  40.67(2) 39.61(1)
Stock Service Pistol - Novice
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

22.05(9)
22.00(6)
25.93(1)

33.65(1)

4

19.53(0)

4
17.35(1)

18.46(0)

4
18.46(2)
20.35(0)
29.59(10)
20.63(0)
30.13(10)
23.46(0)

29.13(0)

4
22.33(1)
28.84(1)
26.50(7)
32.84(9)
33.66(4)
34.60(10)
30.53(0)
38.13(2)

50.31(3)

25.23(10)
20.71(6)
19.78(0)

34.75(1)

5

20.18(2)

5
22.45(2)

21.71(1)

5
19.33(2)
22.50(1)
28.34(7)
23.65(0)
27.12(7)
29.35(1)

31.35(2)

5
24.45(3)
32.43(4)
34.33(13)
28.99(2)
26.59(2)
26.09(2)
36.59(2)
41.91(6)

40.80(3)

21.01(9)
28.70(17)
24.36(1)

25.81(1)

6

12.48(0)

6
16.75(3)

15.99(2)

6
15.50(1)
17.41(3)
16.26(2)
23.74(4)
18.92(2)
20.47(0)

22.06(3)

6
15.64(1)
18.62(0)
22.38(8)
19.54(2)
19.57(3)
23.52(6)
25.14(2)
29.50(3)

26.60(5)
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Holleran, Tom A603723 202.85 1 14 0 0 O 0  29.81(1) 39.40(3) 33.34(2) 34.07(2) 37.81(3) 28.42(3)
Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Marshall, David BLANK 12776 1 5 0 1 0 0  19.79(0) 21.99(1) 22.68(2) 25.38(00) 22.11(1) 15.81(1)

Olsen, Randall A636021 12820 2 7 0 1 0 0  20.280) 22.953) 24.22(0) 19.43(1) 25.61(3) 15.71(0)
wild, Jeff A129742 13268 3 15 0 0 0 0  22.340) 29.75(4) 24.52(6) 18.44(1) 20.81(1) 16.82(3)
Regain, Craig BLANK 16325 4 17 0 0 0 0  30.19(1) 29.14(4) 27.33(4) 25.51(3) 27.96(2) 23.12(3)
Wolak, Marvin A604185 183.40 5 6 0 0 0 0  32.240) 32.090) 33.2000) 28.67(1) 29.89(1)  27.31(4)
Shimores, Paul A878612 18410 6 21 0 2 0 0  29.592) 38.350) 27.01(3) 31.05(3) 30.12(5) 27.98(8)
Farris, Henry BLANK 18867 7 22 0 0 0 0  31.623) 29.302) 33.20(4) 39.79(11) 28.92(0) 25.84(2)
Lurvey, Dan A210816 189.26 8 23 0 0 0 0  28.03(0) 28.82(2) 35.25(6) 33.01(5) 32.36(0) 31.79(10)

Manning, Colin FO107 19029 9 35 0 0 0 0  28.96(1) 28.17(2) 34.11(2) 37.55(14) 37.52(12) 23.98(4)
Campbell, Sam BLANK 19352 10 12 0 0 0 0  32.450) 36.33(1) 31.88(3) 32.74(5) 34.33(3) 25.79(0)
Klecha, Dave BLANK  196.34 11 38 0 1 0 0  3452(7) 36.92(8) 26.66(1) 39.98(11) 33.04(5)  25.22(6)
Chapman, Doug  BLANK  200.23 12 39 0 5 0 0 57.2221) 30.73(5) 27.57(2) 27.37(4) 29.69(2) 27.65(5)
Gabbard, Colin BLANK 20558 13 34 0 7 0 0 39.03(12) 33.66(1) 34.41(2) 38.29(11) 35.80(4) 24.39(4)
Behuregard, Bob  BLANK 23369 14 92 0 2 0 0  30.36(5) 46.1021) 37.36(11) 30.81(9) 58.18(36) 30.88(10)
Movsessian, Moses BLANK  260.35 15 40 1 0 0 0  37.68(5) 41.46(2) 45.63(13) 44.09(8) 57.00(6)  34.49(6)
Witt, Amber BLANK 27726 16 59 0 0 0 0  45.86(2) 49.56(4) 41.41(11) 51.15(21) 49.64(11) 39.64(10)
Warren, David BLANK 33418 17 72 1 3 0 0  44.482) 69.85(47) 48.82(2) 55.89(8) 63.43(7) 51.71(6)

Simones, Ethan BLANK 34158 18 76 1 1 0 0  54.020) 36.76(3) 73.15(55) 55.89(7) 77.47(10) 44.29(1)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Camper, Leonard  A12966 209.01 1 26 0 0 0 0  34.51(1) 34.09(2) 35.63(2) 37.37(7) 36.02(4) 31.39(10)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Lehman, Chuck A19845  151.70 1 4 0o 0 o0 0 28.75(0) 23.28(0) 25.66(0) 28.66(3) 25.41(0) 19.94(1)
O’ Neill, Greg A285528 207.74 2 74 0 0 O 0 69.81(62) 25.94(3) 27.98(1) 27.33(1) 36.11(4) 20.57(3)

Pantier, Robert ~ A56538 218.04 3 16 1 0 0 0  41.67(1) 37.88(2) 29.65(0) 28.64(2) 42.24(6) 37.96(5)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Rutkowski, Stanley A51906 156.91 1 24 0 0 0 0  22.48(1) 26.13(5) 31.84(7) 23.42(4) 30.27(6) 22.77(1)
Custom Defensive Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA# Final RANK Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
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Time PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Gaffney, Rob BLANK 13339 1 25 0 1 0 0 21.21(1) 22.75(1) 21.04(2) 17.51(2) 30.78(12) 20.10(7)
Walsh, Paul BLANK 22535 2 20 0 2 0 0  40.18(4) 38.22(2) 37.49(1) 39.14(4) 36.73(2)  33.59(7)
Kirsch, Gary BLANK 24573 3 21 1 3 0 0  39.25(3) 41.88(4) 48.33(0) 36.28(0) 42.49(8)  37.50(6)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Baker, Blair A18303 230.10 1 383. 0 0 O 0 34.14(2) 34.28(0) 50.88(21) 42.70(7) 36.70(2) 31.40(6)
Revolver - Unclassified
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Schroeter, Robert A52850 213.82 1 11 0 1 0 0  38.37(4) 34.74(0) 35.95(1) 40.90(2) 33.02(2) 30.84(2)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Gokey, Pete A47300 108.40 1 6 0 0 o0 0 17.48(0) 19.13(2) 17.97(0) 17.94(1) 16.90(0) 18.98(3)

Thompson 2nd, Jeff BLANK 11734 2 3 0 0 0 0  19.2000) 19.68(0) 20.45(1) 20.88(1) 20.68(0) 16.45(1)

Handlon, Colin A48156 11910 3 6 0 0 0 0  20.62(1) 20.84(0) 19.61(0) 20.91(2) 21.39(2) 15.73(1)
Stallard, Shawn A51257 119.87 4 11 1 0 0 0  20.68(2) 19.70(1) 18.68(0) 16.98(0) 21.05(3) 22.78(5)
Thompson, Jeff A51866 12440 5 3 0 0 O 0  22.76(1) 19.72(0) 21.31(1) 21.32(0) 20.72(0) 18.57(1)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
Tobel, Scott A42206 133.73 1 20 0 0 O 0 19.00(0) 21.81(2) 21.20(2) 26.66(7) 23.04(3) 22.02(6)
Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA # Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Jacobson, Cole  A947115 21017 1 34 0 1 0 0  33.334) 30.82(3) 34.17(7) 46.33(7) 36.36(5) 29.16(8)

Compact Carry Pistol - Novice

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) [IDPA#  Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wagner, Robert ~ A22270 27094 1 15 0 0 0 0  50.65(4) 49.76(2) 43.87(0) 52.24(4) 45.66(3) 28.76(2)

Compact Carry Pistol - Unclassified

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final
Name (Last, First) IDPA# Time RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Garbard 2nd, Colin  BLANK = 210.53 1 52 0 1 0 0 32.60(4) 32.88(5) 42.58(16) 39.85(14) 37.38(9) 25.24(4)
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Thornbury, Connor

Name (Last, First)

Threadingham, Charlie BLANK

Michael, Charlie

Movsessian 2nd, Moses  BLANK

Name (Last, First)
Palmer, Ross
Lovely, Rick
Campbell, Bill
Thompson 2nd, Jeff
Thompson, Jeff
Boruta, Mark
Lehman, Chuck
Marshall, David
Clifford, Martin
Gokey, Pete
Handlon, Colin
Wolak, Marvin
Babcock, Duane
Olsen, Randall
Bell, Patrick
Zimmerman, Dave
Lewis, Jim

Ma, Marson
Nesmith, Steve
Schroeter, Robert
Baker, John
Campbell, Sam
Fajardo, Xavier
Boruta, Robin
Bush, Geffrey
Holleran, Tom
Baria, Rex
Sweet, Colin
Wild, Jeff

Strong, Kevin

Falzon, Keith

BLANK 216.34
Final
IDPA # Time
142.95
BLANK 162.46
227.13
Final
IDPA # Time
BLANK 107.38
BLANK 133.03
A778302 157.46
BLANK 117.34
A51866  124.40
A19109  116.80
A19845  151.70
BLANK 127.76
A259691 228.94
A47300  108.40
A48156  119.10
A604185 183.40
A20934  107.45
A636021 128.20
A25984  124.52
A12268  165.58
A224375 143.17
BLANK 127.97
A43176  137.52
A52850 @ 213.82
BLANK 153.59
BLANK 193.52
A175636 116.18
A21968  127.37
A50359  129.41
A603723  202.85
A829337 232.52
A43226  115.66
A129742  132.68
A753377 137.48
A54716  195.96

0

33.20(3)

Not For Competition

2 16 1 1. 0

Penalties

RANK PD NT PE FP

1 18 0 0

2 17 0 0

3 6 0 0
Penalties

RANK PD NT PE FP
1 1 o 1 0
2 2 0o 2 0
3 2 0 0 O
4 3 0o 0 O
5 3 0o 0 O
6 4 0 0 O
7 4 0 0 O
8 5 0o 1 0
9 5 0 0 O
10 6 0o 0 o0
11 6 0 0 O
12 6 0 0 O
13 7 o 1 0
14 7 0o 1 0
15 8 0o 0 o0
16 9 0o 0 o0
17 10 0 1 0
18 11 0 0 0
19 11 0 0 0
20 11 0 1 0
21 12 0 1 0
22 12 0 0 ©
23 13 0 1 0
24 13 0 0 O
25 13 0 0 O
26 14 0 0 ©
27 14 0 0 O
28 15 0 0 ©
29 15 0 0 0
30 15 0 0 O
31 15 0 3 0

FTDR

0

0

0

FTDR

0
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39.91(4)

37.80(2)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
23.14(1)
25.70(2)

35.54(1)

Most Accurate

2
24.95(3)
29.25(2)

39.66(1)

3
26.03(4)
30.94(1)

39.15(2)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1
17.30(0)
19.72(0)
27.87(0)
19.20(0)
22.76(1)
19.30(0)
28.75(0)
19.79(0)
53.12(2)
17.48(0)
20.62(1)
32.24(0)
19.24(3)
20.28(0)
19.23(0)
25.25(1)
19.47(0)
19.03(0)
23.03(1)
38.37(4)
24.17(1)
32.45(0)
15.99(0)
20.29(1)
21.35(2)
29.81(1)
34.53(0)
19.80(3)
22.34(0)
24.10(2)

38.21(10)

2
17.45(0)
26.27(1)
27.51(1)
19.68(0)
19.72(0)
21.64(1)
23.28(0)
21.99(1)
37.97(0)
19.13(2)
20.84(0)
32.09(0)
19.43(2)
22.95(3)
23.94(2)
27.21(0)
25.00(1)
20.87(0)
23.52(2)
34.74(0)
27.83(5)
36.33(1)
21.74(2)
21.05(1)
23.65(3)
39.40(3)
40.67(2)
21.78(5)
29.75(4)
24.31(2)

33.34(0)

3
18.71(0)
24.98(1)
28.80(0)
20.45(1)
21.31(1)
19.70(0)
25.66(0)
22.68(2)
43.64(0)
17.97(0)
19.61(0)
33.20(0)
16.59(0)
24.22(0)
22.89(2)
24.78(1)
25.58(4)
21.01(1)
23.52(1)
35.95(1)
21.70(1)
31.88(3)
25.16(6)
20.74(2)
21.99(3)
33.34(2)
39.61(1)
17.53(1)
24.52(6)
21.86(2)

32.15(1)

36.38(1)

4
25.15(4)
25.61(3)

32.97(1)

4
18.98(1)
19.78(0)
23.46(0)
20.88(1)
21.32(0)
18.46(0)
28.66(3)
25.38(0)
33.65(1)
17.94(1)
20.91(2)
28.67(1)
19.53(0)
19.43(1)
19.67(2)
31.60(2)
30.08(1)
24.76(5)
24.39(3)
40.90(2)
28.84(1)
32.74(5)
18.46(2)
23.43(5)
22.33(1)
34.07(2)
50.31(3)
17.35(1)
18.44(1)
22.77(4)

30.53(0)

37.44(2)

5
27.20(5)
29.84(4)

50.80(1)

5
18.81(0)
23.29(0)
29.35(1)
20.68(0)
20.72(0)
21.71(1)
25.41(0)
22.11(1)
34.75(1)
16.90(0)
21.39(2)
29.89(1)
20.18(2)
25.61(3)
22.97(1)
27.31(3)
26.96(3)
25.46(3)
23.34(1)
33.02(2)
32.43(4)
34.33(3)
19.33(2)
27.39(4)
24.45(3)
37.81(3)
40.80(3)
22.45(2)
20.81(1)
24.30(1)

36.59(2)

31.61(4)

6
16.48(1)
21.12(5)

29.01(0)

6
16.13(0)
18.99(0)
20.47(0)
16.45(1)
18.57(1)
15.99(2)
19.94(1)
15.81(1)
25.81(1)
18.98(3)
15.73(1)
27.31(4)
12.48(0)
15.71(0)
15.82(1)
29.43(2)
16.08(1)
16.84(2)
19.72(3)
30.84(2)
18.62(0)
25.79(0)
15.50(1)
14.47(0)
15.64(1)
28.42(3)
26.60(5)
16.75(3)
16.82(3)
20.14(4)

25.14(2)
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Wagner, Robert
Applegate, Tim
Tsoi, Sonny
Regain, Craig
Navarre, Tom
Lewis, Gary
Panyard, Jim
Siembor, Geoff
Tobel, Scott
Walsh, Paul
Hasselbach 2nd, Pam
Shimores, Paul
Hasselbach, Pam
Favro, David
Farris, Henry
Lurvey, Dan
Welgosh, Tom
Rutkowski, Stanley
Bacalja, Gary
Gaffney, Rob
Huang, Kenny
Camper, Leonard
Dinnan, Christopher
Palazzolo, Vince
Favro 2nd, David
Mcumber, Wes
Gabbard, Colin
Jacobson, Cole
Manning, Colin
Klecha, Dave
Baker, Blair
Chapman, Doug
Neal, Roy

Doone, Harry
White, David
Mitchell, Gerald
Kryder, Kevin
Garbard 2nd, Colin
Witt, Amber

O’ Neill, Greg

Behuregard, Bob

A22270

A28890

A732262

BLANK

A36275

A45006

BLANK

BLANK

A42206

BLANK

BLANK

A878612

A28901

A296308

BLANK

A210816

A29998

A51906

A43069

BLANK

A829824

A12966

A948298

A407632

BLANK

A130826

BLANK

A947115

F0107

BLANK

A18303

BLANK

BLANK

BLANK

A47979

A51181

A56678

BLANK

BLANK

A285528

BLANK

270.94

127.35

138.28

163.25

187.54

151.28

182.69

131.03

133.73

225.35

138.38

184.10

144.55

163.77

188.67

189.26

152.66

156.91

226.19

133.39

147.86

209.01

172.75

152.51

175.92

135.25

205.58

210.17

190.29

196.34

230.10

200.23

139.24

134.46

157.06

150.94

143.82

210.53

277.26

207.74

233.69

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

20

20

20

21

21

22

22

22

23

24

24

24

25

25

26

27

28

30

34

34

34

35

38

38

39

40

45

47

48

49

52

59

74

92

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

Lady

50.65(4)
23.84(4)
35.23(12)
30.19(1)
28.04(1)
21.13(1)
40.18(12)
21.14(0)
19.00(0)
40.18(4)
21.26(1)
29.59(2)
19.25(0)
24.31(0)
31.62(3)
28.03(0)
47.00(13)
22.48(1)
36.74(3)
21.21(1)
24.57(5)
34.51(1)
35.45(11)
20.72(1)
30.22(2)
20.03(4)
39.03(12)
33.33(4)
28.96(1)
34.52(7)
34.14(2)
57.22(21)
19.61(5)
19.37(4)
19.70(3)
20.51(2)
20.84(1)
32.60(4)
45.86(2)
69.81(62)

30.36(5)
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49.76(2)
24.77(5)
22.90(1)
29.14(4)
32.70(3)
28.48(4)
31.87(2)
23.63(2)
21.81(2)
38.22(2)
20.59(0)
38.35(0)
25.89(2)
30.16(4)
29.30(2)
28.82(2)
21.81(2)
26.13(5)
41.01(5)
22.75(1)
24.62(3)
34.09(2)
30.99(5)
24.64(3)
29.96(4)
22.55(6)
33.66(1)
30.82(3)
28.17(2)
36.92(8)
34.28(0)
30.73(5)
23.21(4)
22.00(5)
28.10(9)
33.53(9)
19.20(0)
32.88(5)
49.56(4)
25.94(3)

46.10(21)

43.87(0)
19.78(0)
19.89(0)
27.33(4)
33.36(3)
23.38(0)
28.10(0)
17.97(1)
21.20(2)
37.49(1)
22.34(1)
27.01(3)
23.24(1)
27.93(5)
33.20(4)
35.25(6)
24.21(5)
31.84(7)
38.90(5)
21.04(2)
22.59(2)
35.63(2)
26.49(2)
24.91(1)
31.53(6)
23.53(4)
34.41(2)
34.17(7)
34.11(2)
26.66(1)
50.88(21)
27.57(2)
25.01(2)
24.80(8)
26.05(7)
23.68(8)
48.03(40)
42.58(16)
41.41(11)
27.98(1)

37.36(11)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

52.24(4)
20.40(2)
20.35(0)
25.51(3)
31.713)
28.14(3)
29.13(0)
19.72(3)
26.66(7)
39.14(4)

29.59(10)
31.053)

30.13(10)
32.84(9)

39.79(11)
33.01(5)
18.42(1)
23.42(4)
38.13(2)
17.51(2)
28.17(5)
37.37(7)
33.66(4)
24.22(3)

34.60(10)
23.39(6)

38.29(11)
46.33(7)

37.55(14)

39.98(11)
42.70(7)
27.37(4)
22.00(6)
22.05(9)
26.50(7)

25.02(12)
22.14(5)

39.85(14)
51.15(21)
27.33(1)

30.81(9)

45.66(3)
20.68(0)
22.50(1)
27.96(2)
37.19(5)
30.86(8)
31.35(2)
26.22(6)
23.04(3)
36.73(2)
28.34(7)
30.12(5)
27.12(7)
28.99(2)
28.92(0)
32.36(0)
27.50(3)
30.27(6)
41.91(6)
30.78(12)
27.64(6)
36.02(4)
26.59(2)
26.30(5)
26.09(2)
26.59(9)
35.80(4)
36.36(5)
37.52(12)
33.04(5)
36.70(2)
29.69(2)
20.71(6)
25.23(10)
34.33(13)
24.25(7)
18.62(2)
37.38(9)
49.64(11)
36.11(4)

58.18(36)

28.76(2)
17.88(5)
17.41(3)
23.12(3)
24.54(3)
19.29(3)
22.06(3)
22.35(8)
22.02(6)
33.59(7)
16.26(2)
27.98(8)
18.92(2)
19.54(2)
25.84(2)

31.79(10)
13.72(0)
22.77(1)
29.50(3)
20.10(7)
20.27(4)

31.39(10)
19.57(3)

31.72(15)
23.52(6)
19.16(5)
24.39(4)
29.16(8)
23.98(4)
25.22(6)
31.40(6)
27.65(5)

28.70(17)
21.01(9)
22.38(8)

23.95(10)
14.99(1)
25.24(4)

39.64(10)
20.57(3)

30.88(10)
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Name (Last, First)
Boruta, Robin

Hasselbach, Pam

Name (Last, First)
Gokey, Pete
Boruta, Mark
Applegate, Tim
Tobel, Scott
Nesmith, Steve
De Guise, Michael
Kryder, Kevin
Hasselbach, Pam
Lehman, Chuck
Rutkowski, Stanley

Jacobson, Cole

Name (Last, First)
Zimmerman, Dave
Lurvey, Dan

O’ Neill, Greg
Pantier, Robert
Bacalja, Gary

Wagner, Robert

Name (Last, First)

Gokey, Pete

Name (Last, First)
Rutkowski, Stanley

Lurvey, Dan

9 of 10

IDPA #

A21968

A28901

IDPA #

A47300

A19109

A28890

A42206

A43176

A898972

A56678

A28901

A19845

A51906

A947115

IDPA #

A12268

A210816

A285528

A56538

A43069

A22270

IDPA #

A47300

IDPA #

A51906

A210816

Final
Time

127.37

144.55

Final
Time

108.40

116.80

127.35

133.73

137.52

139.75

143.82

144.55

151.70

156.91

210.17

Final
Time

165.58

189.26

207.74

218.04

226.19

270.94

Final
Time

108.40

Final
Time

156.91

189.26

Penalties
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
1 13 0 0 0 0
2 22 0 0 O 0
Senior
Penalties
RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR
1 6 0 0 O 0
2 4 0o 0 o0 0
3 16 0 0 0 0
4 20 0 0 O 0
5 11 0 0 0 0
6 13 1 0 o0 0
7 49 0 0 O 0
8 22 0 0 O 0
9 4 0 0 O 0
10 24 0 0 O 0
11 34 0 1 0 0

https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
20.29(1)  21.05(1) 20.74(2) 23.43(5) 27.39(4) 14.47(0)
19.25(0) 25.89(2) 23.24(1) 30.13(10) 27.12(7) 18.92(2)

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
17.48(0) 19.13(2) 17.97(0) 17.94(1) 16.90(0) 18.98(3)
19.30(0)  21.64(1) 19.70(0) 18.46(0) 21.71(1) 15.99(2)
23.84(4) 24.77(5) 19.78(0) 20.40(2) 20.68(0) 17.88(5)
19.00(0) 21.81(2) 21.20Q2) 26.66(7) 23.04(3) 22.02(6)
23.03(1) 23.522) 23.52(1) 24.39(3) 23.34(1) 19.72(3)
23.55(2) 25.13(5) 23.05(2) 20.63(0) 23.65(0) 23.74(4)
20.84(1) 19.20(0) 48.03(40) 22.14(5) 18.62(2) 14.99(1)
19.25(0) 25.89(2) 23.24(1) 30.13(10) 27.12(7) 18.92(2)
28.75(0) 23.28(0) 25.66(0) 28.66(3) 25.41(0)  19.94(1)
22.48(1)  26.13(5) 31.84(7) 23.42(4) 30.27(6) 22.77(1)
33.33(4) 30.82(3) 34.17(7) 46.33(7) 36.36(5) 29.16(8)

Distinguished Senior

Penalties
RANK PD NT PE FP

1 9 0 0 o0
2 23 0 0 O
3 74 0 0 O
4 16 1 0 0
5 24 0 1 0
6 15 0 0 0

FTDR

0

0

0

0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
25.25(1) 27.21(0) 24.78(1) 31.60(2) 27.31(3) 29.43(2)
28.03(0) 28.82(2) 35.25(6) 33.01(5) 32.36(0) 31.79(10)
69.81(62) 25.94(3) 27.98(1) 27.33(1) 36.11(4) 20.57(3)
41.67(1) 37.88(2) 29.65(0) 28.64(2) 42.24(6)  37.96(5)
36.74(3) 41.01(5) 38.90(5) 38.13(2) 41.91(6) 29.50(3)
50.65(4) 49.76(2) 43.87(0) 52.24(4) 45.66(3) 28.76(2)

Law Enforcement

Penalties

RANK PD

1 6 0 o0

0

NT PE FP FTDR

0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)
1 2 3 4 5 6

17.48(0) 19.13(2) 17.97(0) 17.94(1) 16.90(0) 18.98(3)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Penalties

RANK PD NT PE FP FTDR

1 24 0 O

2 23 0 O

0

0

0

0

Final Stage Time (Points Down)

1 2 3 4 5 6
22.48(1) 26.13(5) 31.84(7) 23.42(4) 30.27(6) 22.77(1)
28.03(0) 28.82(2) 35.25(6) 33.01(5) 32.36(0) 31.79(10)
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